Australia
Australia
DATA SHEET
Distribution Board Range
CBI-electric offer a comprehensive range of distribution boards that are designed
& manufactured to meet the challenges of a modern installation. Our range is
notable for its uniform design & functionality, providing a flexible & reliable electrical
distribution system for industrial, commercial & infrastructure applications.

• Hinged removable escutcheon
• Strategic key hole mounting positions
• Complies with AS/NZS 3439.3
• IP42 degree of protection
• IP52 degree of protection, with optional door gasket fitted
• Quality 250A, 20kA 0.2s type tested busbar system
• Enclosure depth: 225mm (including door)
• Depth below escutcheon: 150mm
• Robust 1.5mm steel construction
• Baked polyester powder coated finish in N12 Pastel Grey to AS 2700.
   Also available in X15 Orange finish as an optional extra
ADVANTAGE (DIN) RANGE ADVANTAGE (SFM) RANGE
NO OF POLES
DIMENSIONS (mm) MAIN SWITCH DIMENSIONS (mm) MAIN SWITCH
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH 250Amp HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH 250Amp
18 600 580 225 ADVD18M250 800 580 225 ADVS18M250
24 800 580 225 ADVD24M250 1000 580 225 ADVS24M250
36 1000 580 225 ADVD36M250 1000 580 225 ADVS36M250
48 1000 580 225 ADVD48M250 1200 580 225 ADVS48M250
60 1200 580 225 ADVD60M250 1400 580 225 ADVS60M250
72 1400 580 225 ADVD72M250 1600 580 225 ADVS72M250
84 1400 580 225 ADVD84M250 1800 580 225 ADVS84M250
96 1600 580 225 ADVD96M250 - - - -
ENCLOSURE DETAILS ADVD/ADVS
IP Rating 42
Material 1.5mm
Number of sizes available: DIN MCBs 8

CBI-electric:Australia
www.cbi-electric.com.au | FREE CALL: 1800 770 870
ADVANTAGE RANGE
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (MM)
HS3250 250A Main Switch, 3 Pole (120mm2 Cu max) -
ADVG04 IP52 Door Gasket 440 (H)
ADVG06 IP52 Door Gasket 600 (H)
ADVG08 IP52 Door Gasket 800 (H)
ADVG10 IP52 Door Gasket 1000 (H)
ADVG12 IP52 Door Gasket 1200 (H)
ADVG14 IP52 Door Gasket 1400 (H)
ADVG16 IP52 Door Gasket 1600 (H)
ADVG18 IP52 Door Gasket 1800 (H)
ADV-BG3 Gland Plate Kit Brass 3mm 580 (W)
ADV-AG3 Gland Plate Kit Aluminium 3mm 580 (W)
ADV0400AM Enclosure, blank escutcheon & lockable door 400 (H) x 580 (W)
ADV0600AM Enclosure, blank escutcheon & lockable door 600 (H) x 580 (W)
ADV0800AM Enclosure, blank escutcheon & lockable door 800 (H) x 580 (W)
ADV1000AM Enclosure, blank escutcheon & lockable door 1000 (H) x 580 (W)
ADV1200AM Enclosure, blank escutcheon & lockable door 1200 (H) x 580 (W)
ADV1400AM Enclosure, blank escutcheon & lockable door 1400 (H) x 580 (W)
ADV1600AM Enclosure, blank escutcheon & lockable door 1600 (H) x 580 (W)
ADV1800AM Enclosure, blank escutcheon & lockable door 1800 (H) x 580 (W)
Accessories & Options
CBI-electric:Australia
www.cbi-electric.com.au | FREE CALL: 1800 770 870
QH (DIN) 10kA Retrofit Kits & Accessories
DESCRIPTION POLE CAPACITY RATING PART NUMBER
250A Three Phase Busbar
Assemblies Type HQHC
24 250A HQHC24
36 250A HQHC36
48 250A HQHC48
60 250A HQHC60
72 250A HQHC72
84 250A HQHC84
96 250A HQHC96
DESCRIPTION POLE CAPACITY PART NUMBER
ADVDH Escutcheon
24 453273G024
36 453273G036
48-60 453273G060
72-84 453273G084
96 453273G096
DESCRIPTION POLE CAPACITY PART NUMBER
HPRDH Escutcheon
24-36 453032G036
48-60 453032G060
72 453032G072
84 453032G084
96 453032G096
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
250A Main Switch Kit for ADVDH MSHS250ADVDH
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
250A Amp Main Switch 3 Pole HS250

   Aluminium options
• Optional Innovative waterproof rain hood
• Available in 316 stainless steel as an option
• Complies with AS/NZS 3439.3
• IP66 degree of protection
• IP54 degree of protection if fitted with vented rainhood
• 250A, 20kA 0.2s type tested busbar system (Type HVC & HQFC)
• Enclosure depth: 225mm (including door)
• Depth below escutcheon: 140mm
• Premier fully welded 1.6mm Zincseal steel construction
• Baked polyester powder coated finish N12 Pastel Grey
HPR (SFM) RANGE
NO OF POLES RAIL TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm) MAIN SWITCH
HEIGHT WIDTH 100 Amp 160 Amp 250 Amp
18 SFM 800 580 HPR18M100 HPR18M160 HPR18M250
24 SFM 1000 580 HPR24M100 HPR24M160 HPR24M250
36 SFM 1200 580 HPR36M100 HPR36M160 HPR36M250
48 SFM 1400 580 HPR48M100 HPR48M160 HPR48M250
60 SFM 1600 580 HPR60M100 HPR60M160 HPR60M250
72 SFM 1800 580 HPR72M100 HPR72M160 HPR72M250
84 SFM 2000 580 HPR84M100 HPR84M160 HPR84M250
120 SFM 1400 1160 HPR120M100 HPR120M160 HPR120M250
144 SFM 1600 1160 HPR144M100 HPR144M160 HPR144M250
CBI-electric:Australia
www.cbi-electric.com.au | FREE CALL: 1800 770 870
HPRD (DIN) RANGE
NO OF POLES RAIL TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm) MAIN SWITCH
HEIGHT WIDTH 100 Amp 160 Amp 250 Amp
24 DIN 800 580 HPRD24M100 HPRD24M160 HPRD24M250
36 DIN 1000 580 HPRD36M100 HPRD36M160 HPRD36M250
48 DIN 1000 580 HPRD48M100 HPRD48M160 HPRD48M250
60 DIN 1200 580 HPRD60M100 HPRD60M160 HPRD60M250
72 DIN 1400 580 HPRD72M100 HPRD72M160 HPRD72M250
84 DIN 1600 580 HPRD84M100 HPRD84M160 HPRD84M250
96 DIN 1800 580 HPRD96M100 HPRD96M160 HPRD96M250
HPR & HPRD ACCESSORIES
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (MM)
HS3250 250A Switch, 3 Pole (120mm2 Cu max) -
HPR0600 Enclosure, Blank Escutcheon & Lockable Door 600(H) x 580(W)
HPR0800 Enclosure, Blank Escutcheon & Lockable Door 800(H) x 580(W)
HPR1000 Enclosure, Blank Escutcheon & Lockable Door 1000(H) x 580(W)
HPR1200 Enclosure, Blank Escutcheon & Lockable Door 1200(H) x 580(W)
HPR1400 Enclosure, Blank Escutcheon & Lockable Door 1400(H) x 580(W)
HPR1600 Enclosure, Blank Escutcheon & Lockable Door 1600(H) x 580(W)
HPR1800 Enclosure, Blank Escutcheon & Lockable Door 1800(H) x 580(W)
HPR2000 Enclosure, Blank Escutcheon & Lockable Door 2000(H) x 580(W)
433897P01 Stainless Steel padlockable Lever Handle -
703100G01 Lockable Lever Handle CL001 for HPR -
703100G02 Lockable Lever Handle 604 for HPR -
703100G03 Lockable Lever Handle 92268 for HPR -

• IP66 Degree of protection
• 250A, 20kA 0.2s type tested busbar system (Type HVC)
• 225mm enclosure depth including door
• 140mm depth below escutcheon
• 65mm useable space between escutcheon and door
• Premier fully welded 1.6mm, Zincseal steel construction
• Neutral and earth bars (2 screws per tunnel) at the side,
   4 main studs per bar
• IP2x on all line and load terminals
• Baked polyester powder coated finish (120 microns) in
   X15 Orange to AS 2700
HPR MINING DUTY DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARDS
NO OF POLES RAIL TYPE
DIMENSIONS (mm) CAT. NO.
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH 160 Amp Main Switch 250 Amp Main Switch
18 SFM 1000 580 225 HPR18M160MD HPR18M250MD
24 SFM 1200 580 225 HPR24M160MD HPR24M250MD
30 SFM 1200 580 225 HPR30M160MD HPR30M250MD
36 SFM 1400 580 225 HPR36M160MD HPR36M250MD
42 SFM 1400 580 225 HPR42M160MD HPR42M250MD
48 SFM 1600 580 225 HPR18M160MD HPR18M250MD
60 SFM 1600 580 225 HPR18M160MD HPR18M250MD
CBI-electric:Australia
www.cbi-electric.com.au | FREE CALL: 1800 770 870

14
Features
Features
Busbar Chassis Assemblies
Type: HVC Vertical Mounting
Busbar Chassis Assemblies
Type: HPC Vertical Mounting
• 250A rated, 20kA, 0.2s type tested
• Double polyethylene insulated in phase colours
• Accommodates 2 rows of vertically mounted SFM Breakers and RCBO’s
• 400A rated, 20kA, 0.2s type tested
• Double polyethylene insulated in phase colours
• Accommodates 2 rows of vertically mounted SFM Breakers and RCBO’s
SFM BUSBAR CHASSIS ASSEMBLY HVC: VERTICAL MOUNTING
CAT NO DESCRIPTION NO OF POLES
HVC12HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 12
HVC18HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 18
HVC24HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 24
HVC30HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 30
HVC36HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 36
HVC42HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 42
HVC48HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 48
HVC60HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 60
HVC72HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 72
HVC84HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 84
HVC96HS 250A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HVC Main Switch Connection 96
SFM BUSBAR CHASSIS ASSEMBLY HPC: VERTICAL MOUNTING
CAT NO DESCRIPTION NO OF POLES
HPC12-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 12
HPC18-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 18
HPC24-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 24
HPC30-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 30
HPC36-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 36
HPC42-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 42
HPC48-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 48
HPC60-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 60
HPC72-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 72
HPC84-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 84
HPC96-4 400A Busbar Chassis Assembly Type HPC Cable Connection 96
CBI-electric:Australia
www.cbi-electric.com.au | FREE CALL: 1800 770 870
Features
Busbar Chassis Assemblies
Type: HQFC Vertical Mounting
• 250A rated fully enclosed busbars with IP2X protection for all outgoing circuits
• 20kA, 0.2s Type tested to AS/NZS 3439.1
• Accommodates two rows of QF18 MCB’s & QF10 RCBO’s in a vertical configuration
   with conventional “line” side terminals of MCB to T-off
• Break off IP2X protection caps for T-off access
• Optional neutral busbar 12kA for 0.1s
• 50kA with 200A back-up fuses
BUSBAR CHASSIS HQFC: VERTICAL MOUNTING
CAT NO DESCRIPTION NO OF POLES
HQFC12 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 12
HQFC18 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 18
HQFC24 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 24
HQFC30 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 30
HQFC36 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 36
HQFC42 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 42
HQFC48 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 48
HQFC60 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 60
HQFC72 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 72
HQFC84 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 84
HQFC96 250A Three Phase Busbar Assemblies: Type HQFC 96
Australia
DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
15
Separate Busbar Assemblies
Type: HPB
SFM BUSBAR ASSEMBLY HPB
CAT NO DESCRIPTION NO OF POLES
HPB12-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 12
HPB18-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 18
HPB24-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 24
HPB30-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 30
HPB36-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 36
HPB42-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 42
HPB48-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 48
HPB60-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 60
HPB72-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 72
HPB84-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 84
HPB96-4 400A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 96
Australia
DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
CBI-electric:Australia
www.cbi-electric.com.au | FREE CALL: 1800 770 870
16
Separate Busbar Assemblies
Type: HVB Vertical Mounting
SFM BUSBAR ASSEMBLY HVB: VERTICAL MOUNTING
CAT NO DESCRIPTION NO OF POLES
HVB12HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 12
HVB18HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 18
HVB24HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 24
HVB30HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 30
HVB36HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 36
HVB42HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 42
HVB48HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 48
HVB60HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 60
HVB72HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 72
HVB84HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 84
HVB96HS 250A Busbar Assembly, Vertical, Main Switch Connection 96
HVB12HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 12
HVB18HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 18
HVB24HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 24
HVB30HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 30
HVB36HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 36
HVB42HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 42
HVB48HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 48
HVB60HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 60
HVB72HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 72
HVB84HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 84
HVB96HSBC 250A Busbar Assembly, HS Bottom Connection 96
HVB12C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 12
HVB18C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 18
HVB24C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 24
HVB30C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 30
HVB36C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 36
HVB42C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 42
HVB48C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 48
HVB60C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 60
HVB72C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 72
HVB84C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 84
HVB96C 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Connection 96
HVB12CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 12
HVB18CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 18
HVB24CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 24
HVB30CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 30
HVB36CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 36
HVB42CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 42
HVB48CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 48
HVB60CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 60
HVB72CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 72
HVB84CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 84
HVB96CBC 250A Busbar Assembly, Cable Bottom Connection 96
HVB12DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 12
HVB18DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 18
HVB24DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 24
HVB30DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 30
HVB36DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 36
HVB42DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 42
HVB48DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 48
HVB60DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 60
HVB72DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 72
HVB84DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 84
HVB96DF 250A Busbar Assembly, Dual Feed 96
HVB12C
HEAD OFFICE
MELBOURNE
90 Fairbank Road,